FIRST NAME

HUNTER

BLAKE

KENDELL

NATE

JOHN

VERN

JASON

DANIEL

KEVIN

VERN

TYLER

KEVIN

FRANK

KAITLYN

ELWOOD

JASON

JACK

DALE

RON

RICK

JEFF

JEFF

DENNIS

ANTHONY

COREY

MATT

TIM

JASON

RON

MATT

JEFF

coby

DAKOTA

LAST NAME

BEASLEY

JONES

BEASLEY

WILLIAMS

LILLY

ZERBY

VANDEWEERT

MCDONALD

VANDEWEERT

ZERBY

WOOLEVER

UTT

PAYNE

MCDONALD

SICKLER

MELLOTT

BOONE

SHERWIN

BELKNAP

HAUCK

VULLO

COHICK

BOOP

EBERHART

EBERHART

HAUCK

DAVIS

MELOTT

BEASLEY

DERSHAM

MICHOLOCHE

EISENHUT

GROVE

CITY

CLAYTON

TIMBERLAKE

CLAYTON

VALATIE

BRIDGEPORT

SHAMOKIN

ADDISON

RED SPRINGS

ADDISON

SHAMOKIN

MONTOURSVILLE

BERKSHIRE

RED SPRINGS

TUNKHANNOCK

WESTERLO

NORTH LAWRENCE

KEMPTON

WINFIELD

COLCHESTER

SHIPPENSBURG

MIFFLINBURG

MIFFLINBURG

LEWISBURG

MIDDLEBURG

OXFORD

MONCURA

MILLMONT

MUNNSVILLE

CHAMBERSBURG

STATE

N

(¢}

NC

NC

NY

VT

PA

VT

NC

VT

PA

NY

NC

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

CcT

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

NC*

PA

NY

PA

YEAR

1972

1972

1976

2010

1973

1999

2000

1976

1974

2017

1976

1982

1976

2017

MAKE

CASE

JOHN DEERE

IH

JOHN DEERE

CASE

IH

CASE IH

IH

IH

IH

IN

CASE IH

IH

JOHN DEERE

CASE

MASSEY FERGUS

Results for
005) 8,500 Light Pro - 9,500 Super Farm.xlsm

MODEL

1066

1466

1066

1070

7820

1066

4455

966

MX170

1066

1066

1066

1066

OPTUM300

4320

970

1066

1066

1066

1066

2805

1466

706

140 PUMA

986

1466

o
o
=

SPEED
- MPH

29.2

28.4

275

20.80

26.7

18.8

10.4

VEHICLE NAME

FARMERS PRIDE-19
NEW TO CLASS

HOSS

HI-GEAR HARVESTER

ADDICTION

EXTREME PRESSURE

DR L-Z

SPILT MILK

BAD BOY

44 SPECIAL RELOADED

Z-UNIT

JUST IN CASE

PURE LUCK

RED MULE

NATURALLY RED

Z-MISTRESS

BORDERLINE TO
HEAVEN

HOOKED ON RED

LIL STINKER

SCREAMIN EAGLE

BLACK STRIPE
ADDICTION

HAMMER DOWN

GOLD EDITION

OLD RED

REBEL RED-2017&2018
NYTPA PTS CHMP

00z

FARMALL FEVER 2019
KEYSTONE CHAMP

OTHER HALF

SMOKIN RED

FEET

307.62

301.16

300.62

296.07

295.16

294.19

293.38

293.20

292.93

292.83

292.21

290.58

285.29

282.97

281.36

280.32

280.12

277.84

274.95

273.42

266.92

266.42

259.71

259.07

253.61

240.41

235.38

235.37

229.80

189.19

51.31

30.00

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - OUT OF BOUNDS

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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